,2ohining Star” 2017

20.05.2017 - Mini 2009 A(2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
EST

—
EST

RUS

EST

EST

6. |
RUS

]
EST

Pletneva Milana
VK Excite Dance

Paas Loviisa
VK Diiva

Guseinova Kristina
"HuHamo", St.Petersburg

Elbrecht Heelika
TSSK Diiva

Arestov Eleri
VK Diiva

Bituk Angelina
CAOKOCLLUOP "MAHEXX", V.NOVGOROD

Tetlov Marianne
VK Diiva

.
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D E Ded.
10.550
O
3.000 7.550 -
10.350
@)
3.100 7.250 -
10.300
®)
2.800 7.500 @ -
10.050
(4)
2.800 7.250 -
9.300
6)
2200 7.100 -
9.500
®)
2100 7.400 -
9.150
@)
2400 6.750 -

D

3.550

2.500

2.450

2.750

2.900

2.700

2.050

E
9.850
(1)
6.300
8.950
4)
6.450
8.950
4)
6.500
9.000
@)
6.250
9.150
@)
6.250
8.400
)
5.700
8.200
@)
6.150

Ded.

Score

20.400

19.300

19.250

19.050

18.450

17.900

17.350




